By:
For:

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
173 E APPLE AVE SUITE 104 MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

Settlement with the Treasurer on LAND BANK Captured Taxes of 2020
Holton Twp - Unit 5

Parcels
05-022-100-0004-00

Taxable Value

County
County Operating Tax
Community College Oper/Debt
Senior Citizen Services
Museum
Central Dispatch
Veteran Services

Total County Tax

Muskegon Intermediate Op/Enhance
Total Intermediate Tax

Holton Twp Tax
Holton Fire Operation
Holton Fire Equipment
Muskegon Area District Library
Special Assessments
Administrative Fee

Total Holton Twp Tax

School District Tax
State Education Tax
Holton Public PRE/MBT
Holton Public Non PRE/MBT
Total School Tax

Total of Tax Roll

Summer Interest
County
SET
Total

Total Roll

32,066
32,066
32,066
32,066
32,066
32,066

32,066

32,066
32,066
32,066
32,066

32,066
32,066

Captured Value

32,066 Year 4
Total Captured Value 32,066
Millage Rate Roll Total Capture @ 50% Delinquent Amount Paid
5.6978 182.70 91.35 182.70 0.00
2.5434 81.55 40.78 81.55 0.00
0.4999 16.02 8.01 16.02 0.00
0.3220 10.32 5.16 10.32 0.00
0.2999 9.61 4.81 9.61 0.00
0.0751 2.40 1.20 2.40 0.00
9.4381 302.60 151.30 302.60 0.00
4.7541 152.44 76.22 152.44 0.00
4.7541 152.44 76.22 152.44 0.00
1.0930 35.04 17.52 35.04 0.00
1.9301 61.89 30.95 61.89 0.00
0.7477 23.97 11.99 23.97 0.00
1.2448 39.91 19.96 39.91 0.00
0.0000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.0000 10.32 0.00 10.32 0.00
5.0156 171.13 80.41 171.13 0.00
6.0000 192.39 96.20 192.39 0.00
7.0000 224.46 112.23 224.46 0.00
18.0000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31.0000 416.85 208.43 416.85 0.00
1,043.02 516.35 1,043.02 0.00
10.97 0.00 10.97 0.00
11.54 0.00 11.54 0.00
22.51 0.00 22.51 0.00
1,065.53 516.35 1,065.53 0.00

Received from local treasurer

Daniel ] Hansen

0.00
0.00

County Treasurer - Tony Moulatsiotis

For County Land Bank
For County Ad Valorem
(Less Cent Dispatch)

Paid to each tax authority for unpaid Specific Tax
in the amount of
Paid to the Land Bank Directly

526.67
516.35

Local Treasurer - William Halbower



